Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Fiyat

350,00

81,25

86,13

87,38

96,25

119,38

220,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



